Laois Heartlands Mini-Stages Rally,

Sun Jun
Pos Car
1 1
2 5
3 6
4 8
5 9
6 16
7 20
8 24
9 22
10 28
11 14
12 15
13 29
14 37
15 25
16 17
17 45
18 23
19 34
20 30
21 27
22 19
23 41
24 59
25 48
26 61
27 157
28 168
29 46
30 33
31 57
32 32
33 83
34 170
35 94
36 71
37 69
38 142
39 80
40 144
41 60
42 52
43 86
44 73
45 92
46 38
47 56
48 62
49 63
50 68
51 91
52 70
53 133
54 67
55 89
56 64
57 44
58 121
59 66
60 53
61 105
62 114
63 113
64 88

8 18:20:00 2025

Driver/Codriver

Colin O’Donoghue/Kieran O’Donog

David Moffett/Martin Connolly
Richard Moffett/Darragh Kelly
Michael Carbin/Dean O’Sullivan
Frank Kelly/Lauren Kelly
Edward O’Callaghan/Jack Dalton
Brian Lavelle/Gavin Doherty
Paul Purtill/Paul Kelly
Stephen Faughnan/Ryan Farrell
Eugene Meegan/Liam Callaghan
David Condell/Michael Coady

Adrian Hetherington/Ronan O’Nei

Peter Wilson/John McCarty
Aaron Browne/Derry Long

Johnny O’ Connor/Donal Balfe
Michael Cahill/Killian McArdle
Paul Rowley/Niall Burns

Billy Nolan/Evan Downey

Dave Slattery/Denis Coffey
Tomas O’Rourke/Tomas Scallan

Camillus Bradley/Crawford Hende

Mike Quinn/Kieran Doherty
Kevin Dolphin/David Mannion
Gavin Russell/Damien Sheridan
Jason Tuthill/John Fogarty
John O’Rourke/Derek Lynch
Eibhinn Russell/Matthew Reade
Paul Cloke/Liam Howlett
Thomas Lynch/Daniel McConnon
Mark Dolphin/Tadhg Delaney
Shay Laheen/Kerrill Dempsey
Neil Tohill/Brian Martyn

John Kelly/Stephen Shore
Michael O’Regan/Jamie Collins
Colum Browne/Paddy Heffernan
Jordan Jervis/James McBrearty
John Hayes/Andy Hayes

Des Lyons/Ashling McArdle
Declan Byrne/Gary Deegan
Martin McPhillips/Pete Fannell
Seamus McDaid/John McElhinney
Aaron Martley/John Burke

John Corrigan/Niall Mulcahy
Darragh McNern/Rory Kee
Kieran Hayes/Andy Purser
Michael Curran/Martin Byrne
Adrian Cannon/Ambrose Dunne
Shane Murray/Gary Hade

Ian Horgan/Gary Lombard

Sean Enright/Kevin Doherty
Ronan
David Randles/Ken Blanche
Chris Murphy/Shea Breen

James O’Riordan/Josh Radford
Derek Flynn/Ciara O’Connell
John Pettit/Dermot Roche
Allen Treacy/Bob Fitzgerald
Paul Kelly/Eamonn Brennan

JP Logue/James Logue

Ronan Quinn/Kevin Heffernan
Declan Farren/Danny Farren
Jason Gorham/Liam Egan
Darragh Mullins/Cathal Mullins
Paul Cullen/Brian Rowan

2025

Clohessy/Michael Hamilton

Make

Ford Escort Mk
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

BMW 1M CSL

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Fiesta
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Honda Civic EK4
Ford Escort Mk
Opel Corsa Rall
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Mercedes 190
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Evo
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta Ral
Honda EG6

Honda Civic Typ
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic EK4
Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic EK4
Opel Corsa

RS1
GTi

GTR

General Classification

Class Pos
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Final
Time

40:31.7
40:36.3
40:49.9
41:31.5
41:50.0
41:55.0
42:01.6
42:08.9
42:11.3
42:27.5
42:33.7
42:41.0
42:56.7
43:03.3
43:09.3
43:10.0
43:15.8
43:33.7
43:36.1
43:48.3
43:54.1
44:00.2
44:07.6
44:12.8
44:18.8
44:23.7
44:27.1
44:33.6
44:37.8
44:47.5
44:56.8
45:02.1
45:08.1
45:09.6
45:18.5
45:23.3
45:25.9
45:27.9
45:29.0
45:31.0
45:31.1
45:35.4
45:45.9
45:46.3
45:47.9
45:54.8
45:56.9
45:58.6
45:59.0
46:00.1
46:00.3
46:01.9
46:03.9
46:04.2
46:09.2
46:10.4
46:12.1
46:18.2
46:18.5
46:22.9
46:29.0
46:29.5
46:44.2
46:52.1

Laois Heartlands Mini-Stages Rally,

Sun

Jun

Pos Car

65
66
67
68
69

96
118
97
82
103
107

166
132

36
140
163

2025
8 18:20:00 2025

Driver/Codriver

Colin Mullins/Shane Mullins

Des Forrestal/Davy Creane

Niall McGaughran/Anthony McDona
Hazel 0O’Callaghan/K.0O’Callaghan
Noel Doyne/Aidan Friel

Michael Ormond/Paddy King

Shane Hagan/Declan Hagan

Dermot Harrington/Terry Walking
Rodney Wilton/Conor McMahon
Padraig Gorman/Shane Gorman
Eddie Lyons/Saoirse Hartley
Seamus Heaney/Patrick Heaney
Martin Casey/Jared Gill

Micheal O’Donovan/George Swanto
Aaron Maxwell/Eddie Moffitt
Raymond Spence/Ger Somers
Kieran Guinan/R.Mooney

PJ Doyle/Peter Ryan

Kieran Murphy/Ann Hutchinson
Mick McCormack/Jack Kelly

Rory Carroll/Katelyn Carroll
Brian Walker/DJ O’Dwyer

John Forde/Johnny Carroll

Shane O’Connor/Aidan Brouder
Joshua Baird/Nathan Quin

Gerard Daly/Tomas Kehoe

Ray Kirwan/David Busher

Ollie Kierce/Adrian Marsh
Louise Bourke/Edwin Walsh
Eugene Buckley/Aaron Williams
Pat Knox/Fran Kinsella
Christian Carway/Susan Smyth
Ronan Gilroy/Trevor Roche
Michelle Quinn/Caz Somers
Robbie Allen/Emer Kearns

Ray Fitzgerald/John Collins
Philip McDonald/David Doyle

138R Kevin O’Sullivan/Mark Hurley

Make

Honda Civic EK4
Toyota Ae86
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Toyota Starlet
Mitsubishi Evo
Honda Civic Vte
Honda Civic EK4
Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Peugeot 206
Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus

Ford Escort
Honda EG6
Citroen C2
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 106 Cup
Honda EP3

Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 Cup
Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 106 GTi
Ford Puma
Peugeot 206 XSI
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk
Fiat SEICENTO
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa GSi

General Classification
Final

Class Pos

11F
11R

10

9
4
4
12
2
2
2
13
17
3
9
10
11
2
14
15

4
12
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:01.
:05.
:13.
:16.
:21.
122,
:33.
:34.
:35.
:47.
:51.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:05.
:07.
122,
:28.
:31.
:35.
:38.
:09.
:17.
:25.
:41.

:16.
:33.
:02.
:03.
:57.
:12.
:57.
:16.
:40.
:35.
:35.
:30.
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